
Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.2

13.2 - Kubota Engine Assembly Group (1 of 3)

105978_D

1 2 1

2 1

3 4 5 6

7

3

2

3

3
2

8 9 10 11 12

14
15

17

18
19

20

21

22

13

14

15

16

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.2

13.2 - Kubota Engine Assembly Group (1 of 3)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 105406  RADIATOR KIT JB/KUBOTA 1
2 045035  #20 HOSE CLAMP 4
3 713086  1 3/8 MUFFLER CLAMP 2
4 047005  1/4 FLAT WASHER 2
5 103579P  TAILPIPE MOUNT D1105 NL PRO II 1
6 042018  M6 x 1.0MM x 10MM HEX HEAD CS GR 8.8 PL 2
7 043050  1/4 INTL TOOTH LOCK WASHER 2
8 045038  #32 HOSE CLAMP 2
9 101734  AIR CLEANER HOSE KUBOTA D1005/D1105 1
10 650262  AIR CLEANER RADIAL SEAL 1
11 042081  M8 x 1.25MM NYLOCK HEX NUT PL METRIC 2
12 650263  MOUNTING BAND AIR CLEANER 1
13 109800  TAIL PIPE KUBOTA 1
14 042151  M10 SPLIT LOCK WASHER PL 8
15 042038  M10 x 20MM x 1.25MM HEX HEAD CS GR 8.8 PL 8
16 103470P  BRACKET ENGINE FOOT RIGHT WELDMENT KUBOTA 1
17 103469P  BRACKET ENGINE FOOT LEFT WELDMENT KUBOTA 1
18 105800P  MOUNT WELDED AIR FILTER KUBOTA 1
19 047010  5/16 FLAT WASHER PL 2
20 102127  8MM x 35MM x 1.25 HEX GR 8.8 PLATED 2
21 102131  M10 SPLIT LOCK WASHER PL 2
22 042031  M8 x 25MM x 1.25 HEX HEAD CS GR8.8 PL 2
NS 105193  HARNESS KUBOTA 1
NS 105875  KUBOTA CHARGE CIRCUIT FUSE 1
NS 105893  KUBOTA ENGINE HARNESS SCHEMATIC 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.2

13.2 - Kubota Engine Assembly Group (2 of 3)

105978_D

1 2

3 4

6 7 1 8 9 10

5
1

1
1

1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.2

13.2 - Kubota Engine Assembly Group (2 of 3)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 047010  5/16 FLAT WASHER PL 7
2 042081  M8 x 1.25MM NYLOCK HEX NUT PL METRIC 1
3 102130  10MM x 1.25MM x 25MM 1
4 042151  M10 SPLIT LOCK WASHER PL 1
5 102127  8MM x 35MM x 1.25 HEX GR 8.8 PLATED 1
6 044020  1/4-20 x HEX NUT PL 2
7 105402P  FUEL PUMP MOUNT KUBOTA D1005/D1105 1
8 046105  3/8-16 x 3/4 HEX HEAD CS GR8 PL 2
9 043020  1/4 SPLITLOCK WASHER 2
10 046005  1/4-20 x 1/2 HEX HEAD CS GR5 PL 2

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.2

13.2 - Kubota Engine Assembly Group (3 of 3)

105978_D

3

6

9

8

4
1 5 6 7

3

1 2 2

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.2

13.2 - Kubota Engine Assembly Group (3 of 3)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 041070  1/4-20 x 3/4 SL-HEX WASHER HEAD MS TP F 4
2 105408  GROMMET NUT DOUBLE SPLIT 4
3 105406  RADIATOR KIT JB/KUBOTA 1
4 105405P  HAND GUARD JB RADIATOR 1
5 105404P  FAN SHROUD JB RADIATOR 1
6 047010  5/16 FLAT WASHER PL 10
7 046046  5/16-18 x 1/2 HEX HEAD CS GR5 PL 6
8 053020  5/16-18 x 1 CARRIAGE BOLT PL 4
9 044033  5/16-18 NYLOCK HEX NUT PL 4

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.3

13.3 - Kubota Oil Drain Fitting

105416_B

1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.3

13.3 - Kubota Oil Drain Fitting

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 352148  #10 JIC - M22 x 1.5mm UNION 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.4

13.4 - Kubota LSC Sending Unit

104118_A

1

2

3

4

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.4

13.4 - Kubota LSC Sending Unit

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 104019  SENDER OIL PRESSURE 1
2 104558  FITTING ADAPTER 1/8 BSPM x 1/8 NPTF 1
3 104020  SENDER WATER TEMPERATURE 1
4 105883  TEMP JUMPER KUBOTA 1

NS 105905  SCHEMATIC LSC KUBOTA D1005/D1105 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.5

13.5 - Kubota Block Heater

104858_B

1 2

3

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.5

13.5 - Kubota Block Heater

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 352373  BLOCK HEATER D1005/D1105 1
2 105995  END COVER 120 VOLT CORD 1
3 068090  CABLE TIE 8” 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.6

13.6 - Kubota Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (1 of 2)

A

106032_A

2

1

13

4

3

3

4 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.6

13.6 - Kubota Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (1 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 045032  #12 HOSE CLAMP 4
2 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 45.0 1
3 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 20.0 1
4 104683  FITTING HOSE BARB 3/8” NPT - 3/4” BARB 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.6

13.6 - Kubota Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (2 of 2)

A

B

106032_A

4

5

5
1

3

3

4

67

3

8

2

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.6

13.6 - Kubota Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (2 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 045032  #12 HOSE CLAMP 4
2 022083  #16 CLAMP CUSH 3/8 HOLE 1
3 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 45.0 1
4 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 20.0 1
5 104682  FITTING HOSE BARB 1” NPT - 3/4” BARB 1
6 106031P  HOSE CLAMP PLATE BLOCK HEATER 1
7 044033  5/16-18 NYLOCK HEX NUT PL 1
8 046045  5/16-18 x 3/4 HEX HEAD CS GR5 PL 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.7

13.7 - Kubota Shocker Group (1 of 2)

105697_D

1 2 3 4

10

9

5

10

10

6

7 8

10

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.7

13.7 - Kubota Shocker Group (1 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 047005  1/4 FLAT WASHER PL 2
2 043020  1/4 SPLITLOCK WASHER 2
3 102573  1/4-20 x 3/4 HEX HEAD CS GR5 ZINC 2
4 046110  3/8-16 x 1 HEX HEAD CS GR5 PL 2
5 044036  3/8-16 KEPS HEX NUT PL 2
6 106003P  MAG SENSOR KUBOTA BRACKET 1
7 044059  3/4-16 JAM NUT 1
8 105537  MAGNETIC SENSOR 3/4 x 16 WITH PLUG 1
9 105801P  MOUNT SHOCKER VALVE 1

10 105705  SHOCKER 2” VALVE KIT 1
NS 106156  SCHEMATIC SHOCKER VALVE HARNESS 1
NS 105802  HARNESS SHOCKER VALVE 1
NS 105702  SHOCKER SETUP INSTRUCTIONS 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.7

13.7 - Kubota Shocker Group (2 of 2)

105697_D

1110

6

9

7

5

4

11

3

8

1

2Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.7

13.7 - Kubota Shocker Group (2 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 041021  #10-24 x 1/2 PH-ROUND HEAD MS PL 2
2 041080  1/4-20 x 1 PH-TRUSS HEAD MS SS 2
3 044021  1/4-20 KEPS HEX NUT PL 2
4 047070  #10 FLAT WASHER USS PL 2
5 044018  #10-24 NYLOCK HEX NUT PL 2
6 041201  #8-32 x 3/4 SL-ROUND HEAD MS PL 2
7 044016  #10-24 KEPS HEX NUT PL 2
8 105528P  BRACKET SHOCKER CONTROLLER MAXI II 1
9 105636  20 AMP BREAKER 1
10 340009  SWITCH 15A 125V 1
11 105705  SHOCKER 2” VALVE KIT 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.8

13.8 - Kubota Exhaust Blanket

106000_A

2

1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

13.8

13.8 - Kubota Exhaust Blanket

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 105994  BLANKET INSULATING TAIL PIPE 1
2 103460  BLANKET INSULATING BOX MUFFLER 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.1

14.1 - Isuzu 4LE1 Engine and Filters

105425_B
105426_B
105758_B

1

3

2

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.1

14.1 - Isuzu 4LE1 Engine and Filters

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 105425  ISUZU 4LE1 DEEP PAN ENGINE 1

105426  ISUZU 4LE1 REG PAN ENGINE 1
105758  ISUZU 4LE1 DEEP PAN ELECTRONIC GOVENOR ENGINE 1

2 650221  OIL FILTER 1
3 650220  FUEL FILTER 1
4 15-000125  AIR FILTER (NOT SHOWN) 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.2

14.2 - Isuzu 4LE1 Engine Assembly Group

105974_C

35

4
14

1 2

7 69

1015 8Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.2

14.2 - Isuzu 4LE1 Engine Assembly Group

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 104388  TAILPIPE ISUZU 4LE1 1
2 930234  2” MUFFLER CLAMP 1
3 104795  SERVICE INDICATOR KIT AIR FILTER 25” H20/6.2 kPa 1
4 104071  SAFETY FILTER AIR SYSTEM 1
5 340032  CAP AIR CLEANER 2” ID 1
6 047016  3/8 FLAT WASHER SAE ZINC 1
7 042037  M10 x 20MM x 1.5MM HEX HEAD CS PL 1
8 106618P  MOUNT FUEL FILTER 1
9 046115  3/8-16 x 1 1/4 HEX HEAD CS GR5 PL 2
10 044036  3/8-16 KEPS HEX NUT PL 2
11 105890  SCHEMATIC ISUZU 4LE1 ENGINE 1
12 105196  HARNESS ENGINE ISUZU 4LE1 1
13 105873  ISUZU CHARGE CIRCUIT FUSE 1
14 15-000125  AIR FILTER 1
15 081018  FUEL LINE 5/16 x 9.00 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.3

14.3 - Isuzu Oil Drain Fitting

105400_B
105992_A

DEEP PAN INSTALL

REGULAR PAN INSTALL

1

1Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.3

14.3 - Isuzu Oil Drain Fitting

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 104538  HYD FITTING 90° 10JIC x 20MM 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.4

14.4 - Isuzu LSC Sending Unit

A

104119_C

DETAIL A

1 2

4

5

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.4

14.4 - Isuzu LSC Sending Unit

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 104558  FITTING ADAPTER 1/8 BSPM x 1/8 NPTF 1
2 104019  SENDER OIL PRESSURE 1
3 105906  SCHEMATIC LSC ISUZU 4LE1 1
4 106559  PIPE PLUG ALLEN HEAD 3/8” BSPT 1
5 106547  SENDER TEMPERATURE 1/8” BSPT 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.5

14.5 - Isuzu Block Heater

105753_B

1

1

2

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.5

14.5 - Isuzu Block Heater

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 352469  BLOCK HEATER ISUZU 4LE1 1
2 068090  CABLE TIE 8” 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.6

14.6 - Isuzu Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (1 of 2)

106033_A

CUSH CLAMP INSTALL 

HOSE CLAMP PLATE INSTALL 

5 4 2

1

1

5

6

8 3

6

2

9

10

7

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.6

14.6 - Isuzu Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (1 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 045032  #12 HOSE CLAMP 2
2 022083  #16 CLAMP CUSH 3/8 HOLE 2
3 106031P  HOSE CLAMP PLATE BLOCK HEATER 1
4 042027  M8 x 16MM x 1.25MM HEX HEAD CS GR10.9 PL 1
5 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 40.0 1
6 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 42.0 1
7 046105  3/8-16 x 3/4 HEX HEAD CS GR8 PL 2
8 046045  5/16-18 x 3/4 HEX HEAD CS GR5 PL 1
9 044033  5/16-18 NYLOCK HEX NUT PL 1
10 044038  3/8-16 NYLOCK HEX NUT PL 2

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.6

14.6 - Isuzu Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (2 of 2)

B

A

106033_A

5

1 3 2

5

1

3

2

4

4
 DETAIL A

 DETAIL B

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.6

14.6 - Isuzu Diesel Fired Block Heater Hoses (2 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 045032  #12 HOSE CLAMP 2
2 104798  FITTING ADAPTER 3/8” BPST TO 3/8” NPT 2
3 104683  FITTING HOSE BARB 3/8” NPT - 3/4” BARB 2
4 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 40.0 1
5 105016  3/4” HEATER HOSE x 42.0 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.7

14.7 - Isuzu Shocker Group (1 of 2)

105696_B

3

7

6

1

2

8

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.7

14.7 - Isuzu Shocker Group (1 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 047005  1/4 FLAT WASHER PL 2
2 043020  1/4 SPLITLOCK WASHER 2
3 105705  SHOCKER 2” VALVE KIT 1
4 105802  HARNESS SHOCKER VALVE 1
5 105702  SHOCKER SETUP INSTRUCTIONS 1
6 106004P  BRACKET SHOCKER MOUNT 1
7 101481  HOSE STRAIGHT 2” x 8” 1
8 102573  BOLT CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 1/4-20 x 3/4 GR5 ZINC 2
9 106156  SCHEMATIC SHOCKER VALVE 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.7

14.7 - Isuzu Shocker Group (2 of 2)

105696_B

1

5 6 7

10

3

4

1

9

2

3

8

6

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.7

14.7 - Isuzu Shocker Group (2 of 2)

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 041021  #10-24 x 1/2 PH-ROUND HEAD MS PL 4
2 043015  #10 INTL TOOTHLOCK WASHER PL 2
3 044018  #10-24 NYLOCK HEX NUT PL 4
4 044021  1/4-20 KEPS HEX NUT PL 2
5 047070  #10 FLAT WASHER USS PL 2
6 105705  SHOCKER 2” VALVE KIT 1
7 105528P  BRACKET SHOCKER CONTROLLER MAXI II 1
8 340009  SWITCH 15A 125V 1
9 105636  20 AMP BREAKER 1
10 041080  1/4-20 x 1 PH-TRUSS HEAD MS SS 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.8

14.8 - Isuzu Exhaust Blanket

104655_A

2

1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Maxi-Lite II

Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.8

14.8 - Isuzu Exhaust Blanket

Item Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 104649  BLANKET TAILPIPE ISUZU 4LE1 1
2 101365  BLANKET MUFFLER ISUZU 4LE1 1

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



Allmand Product Name Parts Catalog
©2015 Allmand™ Bros., Inc.

SN 0001XX12 and UP

14.9

14.9 - Isuzu Belt Guard

 
 
 

103608_A

3 2 1

4

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om




